CONCRETE FLOORS & PAVEMENT 2024
2/19 HOOK ST, CAPALABA 4157
07 3823 2316
CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES CATALOGUE | Page 1
SLAB LOAD TRANSFER SYSTEM PAGE 2 – 6
PAVEMENT SYSTEMS PAGE 7 – 10
CHAIRS & SPACERS PAGE 11 – 15

GROUND CRACK INDUCER PAGE 3
DANLEY PD3 CRADLE PAGE 4
FLANGE DOWEL BOX PAGE 5
SQUARE DOWEL & ACCESSORIES PAGE  5
ROUND DOWEL & ACCESSORIES PAGE  6
CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES CATALOGUE | Page 3
  SLAB LOAD TRANSFER
SYSTEMS
DANLEY DIAMOND DOWEL
Diamond™ Dowels are plate dowels suited for
construction joints in concrete slabs and pavements. They
transfer vertical loads across the joint and minimise
differential deflection between adjacent slab panels under
load.
CODE DESCRIPTION
DDSLPL06X110B Diamond Dowel 6mm x 110mm - Black
DDSLPL06X110BPK Diamond Dowel 6mm - Black (Bulk Pack of 500)
DDSLPL06X110G Diamond Dowel 6mm x 110mm - Galvanised
DDSLPL06X110GPK Diamond Dowel 6mm - Galv (Bulk Pack of 500)
DDSLPL06X110S Diamond Dowel 6mm - 316g Stainless Steel (Inc Sleeve)
DDSLPL10X110B Diamond Dowel 10mm - Black
DDSLPL10X110BPK Diamond Dowel 10mm - Black (Bulk Pack of 500)
DDSLPL10X110G Diamond Dowel 10mm x 110mm - Galvanised
DDSLPL10X110GPK Diamond Dowel 10mm - Galv (Bulk Pack of 500)
DDSLPL10X110S Diamond Dowel 10mm - 316g Stainless Steel (Inc Sleeve)
DDSLPL20G Diamond Dowel 20mm - Galv
GROUND CRACK INDUCER
Ground Crack Inducer is positioned on the sub-grade before the
dowel cradles are placed. Ground Crack Inducer produces a
weakening in the slab that initiates a crack in the slab from the
bottom up. The Ground Crack Inducer should only be used in
conjunction with a PD3™ Plate Dowel Cradle when saw cuts are
made in the slab within 2-3 hours of completing the finishing of the
concrete.
CODE DESCRIPTION
CRINDUC25 Crack Inducer 25mm x 3m
CRINDUC50 Crack Inducer 50mm x 3m
CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES CATALOGUE | Page 4
SLAB LOAD TRANSFER
SYSTEMS
DANLEY PD3 CRADLE
PD3™ Dowel Cradles are designed to provide a total contraction
joint system solution by incorporating two systems in the one
solution. The tapered PD3™ plate dowels allow for lateral
movement eliminating the need for a plastic dowel sleeve. The
wire cage (cradle) acts as a chair and spacer to ensure the dowels
are aligned and maintained at the correct height and spacing
during the pouring of the slab.
CODE DESCRIPTION (BLACK)
PD306450125B PD3 Cradle 06mm @ 450 centres to suit 120-135mm Slab - Black Dowels
PD306450150B PD3 Cradle 06mm @ 450 centres to suit 140-160mm Slab - Black Dowels
PD306450175B PD3 Cradle 06mm @ 450 centres to suit 165-185mm Slab - Black Dowels
PD306450200B PD3 Cradle 06mm @ 450 centres to suit 190-210mm Slab - Black Dowels
PD310450150B PD3 Cradle 10mm @ 450 centres to suit 140-160mm Slab - Black Dowels
PD310450175B PD3 Cradle 10mm @ 450 centres to suit 165-185mm Slab - Black Dowels
PD310450200B PD3 Cradle 10mm @ 450 centres to suit 190-210mm Slab - Black Dowel
PD310450250B PD3 Cradle 10mm @ 450 centres to suit 240-260mm Slab - Black Dowels
CODE DESCRIPTION (GALV)
PD310450250B PD3 Cradle 10mm @ 450 centres to suit 240-260mm Slab - Black Dowels
PD306450125G PD3 Cradle 06mm @ 450 centres to suit 120-135mm Slab - Galv Dowels
PD306450150G PD3 Cradle 06mm @ 450 centres to suit 140-160mm Slab - Galv Dowels
PD306450175G PD3 Cradle 06mm @ 450 centres to suit 165-185mm Slab - Galv Dowels
PD306450200G PD3 Cradle 06mm @ 450 centres to suit 190-210mm Slab - Galv Dowels
PD310300175G PD3 Cradle 10mm @ 300 centres to suit 165-185mm Slab - Galv Dowels
PD310450150G PD3 Cradle 10mm @ 450 centres to suit 140-160mm Slab - Galv Dowels
PD310450175G PD3 Cradle 10mm @ 450 centres to suit 165-185mm Slab - Galv Dowels
PD310450200G PD3 Cradle 10mm @ 450 centres to suit 190-210mm Slab - Galv Dowels
PD320300250G PD3 Cradle 20mm @ 300mm centres to suit 230-275mm slab – Galv (1.2mtr = 4 dowels)
PD320300300G PD3 Cradle 20mm @ 300mm centres to suit 280-330mm slab – Galv (1.2mtr = 4 dowels)
CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES CATALOGUE | Page 5
SLAB LOAD TRANSFER
SYSTEMS
FLANGED DOWEL BOX
Flanged Dowel Boxes are multi-directional metal sleeves supplied with
high-capacity square dowels. They are designed for attachment to metal or
wooden formwork by use of the integral nailing flange and location marks.
Flanged Dowel Boxes make allowance for initial shrinkage and then
provide capacity for the ongoing thermal expansion and contraction of the
joint as well as catering for excess lateral movement between adjacent
and intersecting slab panels. Flanged Dowel Boxes are designed for
construction joints in slab-on-ground applications.
CODE DESCRIPTION
DWLFLKIT16X220G Dowel Flanged Box Kit 220mm box with 16 x 400mm Galv Dowel - 20mm Foam
DWLFLKIT20X220G Dowel Flanged Box Kit 220mm box with 20 x 400mm Galv Dowel - 20mm Foam
DWLFLKIT20X270G Dowel Flanged Box Kit 270mm box with 20 x 500mm Galv Dowel - 20mm Foam
DWLFLKIT25X220G Dowel Flanged Box Kit 220mm box with 25 x 400mm Galv Dowel -20mm Foam
DWLFLKIT32X270G Dowel Flanged Box Kit 270mm box with 32 x 500mm Galv Dowel - 30mm Foam
DWLFLKIT40X220G Dowel Flanged Box Kit 220mm box with 40 x 400mm Galv Dowel - 35mm Foam
DWLFLKT20X220G40 Dowel Flanged Box Kit 220mm box with 20 x 400mm Galv Dowel - 40mm Foam
DWLFLKT25X220G40 Dowel Flanged Box Kit 220mm box with 25 x 400mm Galv Dowel - 40mm Foam
DOWELS AND SLEEVES
Structural grade round dowels are friction cut to length, not cropped. They are available in a variety of standard,
Dowels are manufactured from AS/NZS 3679.1 compliant Grade 300 steel and are hot-dipped galvanised to
AS/NZS 4680.
Shrink Wrapped dowels also available on request
CODE DESCRIPTION
DWLSQ16X400G 16mm Square Dowel Galvanised 400mm long
DWLSQ16X450G 16mm Square Dowel Galvanised 450mm long
DWLSQ16X600G 16mm Square Dowel Galvanised 600mm long
DWLSQ20X400G 20mm Square Dowel Galvanised 400mm long
DWLSQ20X500G 20mm Square Dowel Galvanised 500mm long
DWLSQ20X600G 20mm Square Dowel Galvanised 600mm long
DWLSQMAS16X210 DowelMaster Square - 16mm x 150-200mm with stake - White
DWLSQMAS20X260 DowelMaster Square - 20mm x 200-250mm with stake - Yellow
DWLSQMASNL16 DowelMaster Square - Nailing Plate 16mm - White
DWLSQMASNL20 DowelMaster Square - Nailing Plate 20mm - Yellow
SQUARE DOWELS & ACCESSORIES
CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES CATALOGUE | Page 6
SLAB LOAD TRANSFER
SYSTEMS
ROUND DOWELS & ACCESSORIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
DWL -RN -12450 - G 12mm Round Dowel Galvanised 450mm long
DWL -RN -16400 - G 16mm Round Dowel Galvanised 400mm long
DWL -RN -16600 - G 16mm Round Dowel Galvanised 600mm long
DWL -RN -20400 - G 20mm Round Dowel Galvanised 400mm long
DWL -RN -20600 - G 20mm Round Dowel Galvanised 600mm long
DWLSPDSLV16X240 Dowel Speed Sleeve 16mm x 240mm
DWLSPDSLV16X310 Dowel Speed Sleeve 16mm x 310mm
DWLSPDSLV20X240 Dowel Speed Sleeve 20mm x 240mm
DWLSPDSLV20X310 Dowel Speed Sleeve 20mm x 310mm
DWLSPDSLV24X240 Dowel Speed Sleeve 24mm x 240mm
DWLSPDSLV24X310 Dowel Speed Sleeve 24mm x 310mm
DWLSPDSLV33X240 Dowel Speed Sleeve 33mm x 240mm
DWLSPDSLV33X310 Dowel Speed Sleeve 33mm x 310mm
DWLSPDSLVNAIL16 Dowel Speed Sleeve Nailing Plate 16mm - Green
DWLSPDSLVNAIL20 Dowel Speed Sleeve Nailing Plate 20mm - Red
DWLSPDSLVNAIL24 Dowel Speed Sleeve Nailing Plate 24mm - Brown
DWLSPDSLVNAIL33 Dowel Speed Sleeve Nailing Plate 33mm - Blue
DSR16 Dowelsert to Suit 16 Dia Round Bar
DSR20 Dowelsert to Suit 20 Dia Round Bar
BEXCAP12 Expansion Cap for Dowels 12mm
BEXCAP1620 Expansion Cap for Dowels 16 -20mm

Expanda™ is a lightweight, corrosion-free, and modular expansion
joint system that is quick & easy to install.
CODE DESCRIPTION
PX075KIT PaveX Expanda 75mm 5x3m Lengths with Forms, Dowels & Accessories Kit
PX100KIT PaveX Expanda 100mm 5x3m Lengths with Forms, Dowels & Accessories Kit
PX125KIT PaveX Expanda 125mm 5x3m Lengths with Forms, Dowels & Accessories Kit
PX150HDSET PaveX 150mm 3m x 5pcs with Capping & Accessories (Dowels sold separately)
KEYJOINT EXPANDA
Keyjoint Expanda™ is a unique product which is designed specifically to
overcome slab alignment problems. Keyjoint Expanda™ comprises Keyjoint
fitted with 5mm close cell foam which provides for thermal expansion of
adjacent slabs. This allows expansion of the concrete, giving a high
performing, cost effective expansion system with a joint finish which is
second to none.
CODE DESCRIPTION
KJEXP100X3.0M05 Key Joint Expanda 100mm x 3m with 4 Stakes - Foam 5mm
KJEXP125X3.0M05 Key Joint Expanda 125mm x 3m with 4 Stakes - Foam 5mm
KJEXP150X3.0M05 Key Joint Expanda 150mm x 3m with 4 Stakes - Foam 5mm
KJEXP200X3.0M05 Key Joint Expanda 200mm x 3m with 4 Stakes - Foam 5mm
CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES CATALOGUE | Page 9
PAVEMENT SYSTEMS
KEYJOINT & CAPPING
Keyjoint is a metal joint system which enables loads to be
transferred between adjoining slabs while allowing lateral
movement and limiting differential deflection. They are self-
supporting and height adjustable utilising the “drive-n-twist”
stake system. Keyjoint formwork can be used as a plain joint and
are also compatible with temporary or permanent Rip-A-Strip™
capping profiles (sold separately).
CODE DESCRIPTION
KJ100X3M4STK Key Joint 100mm x 3m with 4 x 350mm Stakes
KJ125X3M4STK Key Joint 125mm x 3m with 4 x 350mm Stakes
KJ150X3M4STK Key Joint 150mm x 3m with 4 x 350mm Stakes
KJ200X3M4STK Key Joint 200mm x 3m with 4 x 450mm Stakes
KJ250X3M4STK Key Joint 250mm x 3m with 4 x 550mm Stakes
KJCBLK12X025BLA Key Joint Capping - 12mm Block Removable - 25m roll - Black
KJCSTD10X025BLA Key Joint Capping - 10mm Standard Removable - 25m roll - Black
KJCRIP13X025BLA Key Joint Capping - 13mm Rip A Strip - 25m roll - Black
KJCRIP13X025GRE Key Joint Capping - 13mm Rip A Strip - 25m roll - Grey
PAVEX™ CRACKA JOINT™ WITH RIP-A-STRIP™
As an alternative to traditional saw cutting and tooled joints, PaveX™ Crack-
A-Joint™ with Rip-A-Strip™ Capping induces a weakened plane joint to the full
depth of the concrete. PaveX™ Crack-A-Joint™ is available in 3 metre lengths,

commercial, and civil
applications including
roadways.
Fast Clip-on Bar Chairs
(FCB’s) are designed to
make steel-fixing and
traceability easier, with
each chair identified by
cover.
CODE DESCRIPTION
BC2540 Combination Bar Chair 25/40mm
BC5065C Combination Bar Chair 50/65mm
BC5065  Combination Bar Chair 50/65mm
BC7590 Combination Bar Chair 75/90mm
BC85100 Combination Bar Chair 85/100mm
BC105110 Tall Combination Bar Chair 105/110
BC115120 Tall Combination Bar Chair 115/120
BC125130 Tall Combination Bar Chair 125/130
BC135140 Tall Combination Bar Chair 135/140
BC145150 Tall Combination Bar Chair 145/150
BC155160 Tall Combination Bar Chair 155/160
BC165170 Tall Combination Bar Chair 165/170
CODE DESCRIPTION
BSOG5065C SOG Clip-On 50/65 "H" Base
BSOG100C SOG Chair 100mm Clip-On
BSOG110C SOG Chair 110mm Clip-On
BSOG120C SOG Chair 120mm Clip-On
BSOG130C SOG Chair 130mm Clip-On
BSOG140C SOG Chair 140mm Clip-On
BSOG150C SOG Chair 150mm Clip-On
CODE DESCRIPTION
BCTMS  Trench Mesh Supports for 8-12mm Bar
BCTMS016  Trench Mesh Supports for 16mm Bar
BTMSEB300  Trench Mesh Support Edge Beam Spacer 300mm

bars in suspended decks, thick
precast elements, and tilt-up
panels where stability is critical.
Mesh Clip-on Chairs are a
versatile fast clip-on support
for mesh in used precast, tilt-
up and suspended slab
applications.
Deck Rail is a
continuous plastic
spacer for formwork
application.
CODE DESCRIPTION
BPDST6575 Top Deck Chair 65/75
BPDST090100 Top Deck Chair 90/100mm
BPDST110120 Top Deck Chair 110/120mm
BPDST130140 Top Deck Chair 130/140mm
BPDST150160 Top Deck Chair 150/160mm
BPDST170180 Top Deck Chair 170/180mm
BPDST190200 Top Deck Chair 190/200mm
BCBASE130 Deck Chair Base 130mm dia
CODE DESCRIPTION
MESH25 Clip on Mesh Chair 25mm
MESH30 Clip on Mesh Chair 30mm
MESH35 Clip on Mesh Chair 35mm
MESH40 Clip on Mesh Chair 40mm
MESH50 Clip on Mesh Chair 50mm
MESH65 Clip on Mesh Chair 65mm
MESH75 Clip on Mesh Chair 75mm
CODE DESCRIPTION
BDR025 Deck Rail 25mm High
BDR030 Deck Rail 30mm High
BDR035 Deck Rail 35mm High
BDR040 Deck Rail 40mm High
BDR045 Deck Rail 45mm High
BDR050 Deck Rail 50mm High
BDR055 Deck Rail 55mm High
BDR060 Deck Rail 60mm High
BDR065 Deck Rail 65mm High
BDR075 Deck Rail 75mm High
BDR085 Deck Rail 85mm High
BDR100     Deck Rail 100mm High
BDRBASE Deck Rail Base 740mm
x 90mm
PodRail™ provides support for mesh in typical residential foam pod
slabs and cannot be matched by any other type of spacer.

both mesh and large bars
in suspended decks,
precast beams, panels,
and tilt-up applications.
CODE DESCRIPTION
CA20CR6 Circular Spacer 20mm (3-6mm wire)
CB15CR12 Circular Spacer 15mm (8-12mm wire)
CB20CR12 Circular Spacer 20mm (8-12mm wire)
CB25CR12 Circular Spacer 25mm (8-12mm wire)
CB30CR12 Circular Spacer 30mm (8-12mm wire)
CB40CR12 Circular Spacer 40mm (8-12mm wire)
CB50CR12 Circular Spacer 50mm (8-12mm wire)
CB65CR12 Circular Spacer 65mm (8-12mm wire)
CB75CR12 Circular Spacer 75mm (8-12mm wire)
CODE DESCRIPTION
BPDS2530 Bottom Deck Chair 25&30mm
BPDS3540 Bottom Deck Chair 35&40mm
BPDS4550 Bottom Deck Chair 45&50mm
CODE DESCRIPTION
BCPANEL3040 Bar Chair Panel 30/40mm

PodStar™.
CODE  DESCRIPTION
BPODS  Pod Star Spacer
CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES CATALOGUE | Page 15
  CHAIRS & SPACERS
Heavy Duty Concrete Spacers ensure that the
specified concrete cover to the reinforcement
for structures and structural elements is
achieved, both before and during concreting.
Concrete Spacers are mainly used for the walls,
columns, and foundations.
• Gal tie wire
• 65 MPA Concrete
• Compliance with state road body requirements
CODE COVER (mm) PC/BAG BAGS/PALLET PC/PALLET
 35AUSHD.25 25 250  120  30,000
 35AUSHD.30 30 295  100  25,000
 35AUSHD.35 35 170  80  13,600
 35AUSHD.40 40 145  80  11,600
 35AUSHD.45 45 125  80  10,000
 35AUSHD.50 50 110  80  8,800
 35AUSHD.55 55 100  80  8,000
 35AUSHD.60 60 90  80  7,200
 35AUSHD.65 65 80  80  6,400
 35AUSHD.70 70 70  80  5,600
 35AUSHD.75 75 65  80  5,200
 35AUSHD.80 80 60  80  4,800
 35AUSHD.85 85 32  80  2,560
 35AUSHD.90 90 30  80  2,400
 35AUSHD.95 95 27  80  2,160
35AUSHD.100 100 25  80  2,000
CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES CATALOGUE | Page 16
CONCRETE
ACCESSORIES
At FT-Solutions we are recognised for

CODE DESCRIPTION
SPUP_45  Star Posts - Pickets 450mm
SPUP_60  Star Posts - Pickets 600mm
SPUP_90  Star Posts - Pickets 900mm
SPUP_135  Star Posts - Pickets 1300mm
Stego Vapour Barrier/Black Builders Film & Tape.
Superior Defence Against Moisture Permeance: Infiltration of moisture through concrete slabs is a major building
defect liability. Stego® Wrap has an extremely low permeance preventing water vapour, soil gases and soil sulphates
from compromising the integrity of the building envelope and leading to serious problems with the concrete slab, floor
coverings and indoor air quality. Stego® Wrap is the best protection against these costly failures.
CODE DESCRIPTION
BFBH_420025 Builders Film - High Impact - 200um, Black 4m x 25m
BFBH_220050 Builders Film - High Impact - 200um, Black 1.95m x 50m
BFBH_420050 Builders Film - High Impact - 200um, Black 4m x 50m
BFBH_620033 Builders Film - High Impact - 200um, Black 6m x 33m
STEGOVB15 Stego Vapour Barrier 15mil (381um, 0.38mm) x 180m2
(Roll of 4.3 x 42.7mtr)
TDUCT P.V.C. Ducting Tape – 48mm x 30m - Grey/Silver
STEGOCCT75 Stego Crete Claw Tape (Roll of 75mm x 55m)
STEGOST100 Stego Seaming Tape (Roll of 100mm x 55m)
STEGOTT51 Stego Tack Tape (Roll of 51mm x 15mtr)
CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES CATALOGUE | Page 18
  CONCRETE ACCESSORIES
LifeGuard™ Impalement Prevention Caps guard against reinforcing
bars and are ideally suited to sites that require added safety from

PT LOCKNUT 28
PT TERMINATOR 28
PT INSERTS 28
STUD RAILS 29
CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES CATALOGUE | Page 25
  REINFORCING CONNECTION
SYSTEMS
METRIC STARTER BAR
Metric Threaded Bars, otherwise known as Starter Bars, are used for
joining wall panels to floor panels, in addition to wall panels to
mezzanine floors. Starter bar systems have been developed to provide
full strength and positive connections between precast concrete
panels, floor slabs and insitu suspended floors. Starter bar systems
offer strength, stability, price effectiveness and ease of operation.
CODE DESCRIPTION
 SBNM12600  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 12mm x 600mm
 SBNM12800  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 12mm x 800mm
 SBNM16600  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 16mm x 600mm
 SBNM16750  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 16mm x 750mm
 SBNM16800  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 16mm x 800mm
 SBNM161000  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 16mm x 1000mm
 SBNM20200  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 200mm
 SBNM20450  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 450mm
 SBNM20600  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 600mm
 SBNM20675  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 675mm
 SBNM20700  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 700mm
 SBNM20750  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 750mm
 SBNM20800  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 800mm
 SBNM20850  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 850mm
 SBNM201000  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 1000mm
 SBNM201200  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 120mm
 SBNM24600  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 24mm x 600mm
 SBNM24800  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 24mm x 800mm
 SBNM241000  Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 24mm x 1000mm
CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES CATALOGUE | Page 26
  REINFORCING CONNECTION
SYSTEMS
Ferrules come pre-threaded with an internal thread

MM (W)
CENTRES
MM
BAR SHAPE WALL THICKNESS
MM
BAR WIDTH / COG LENGTH
MM (B)
SLAB SIZE MM NO. BAR PER BOX COG LENGTH MM
(C) (BAR SHAPE L)
BAR WIDTH MM (B)
(BAR SHAPE U)
TB85L7 1000 85 150 L >=180 250 90-120 7 170
TB85L8 1200 85 150 L >=180 250 90-120 8 170
TB85L5 1000 85 200 L >=180 250 90-120 5 170
TB85L6 1200 85 200 L >=180 250 90-120 6 170
TB120U7 1000 120 150 U >=180 100 120-150 7
100
TB120U8 1200 120 150 U >=180 100 120-150 8
100
TB120U5 1000 120 200 U >=180 100 120-150 5
100
TB120U6 1200 120 200 U >=180 100 120-150 6
100
TB150U7 1000 150 150 U >=180 120 150-200 7
120
TB150U8 1200 150 150 U >=180 120 150-200 5
120
TB150U5 1000 150 200 U >=180 120 150-200 5
120
TB150U6 1200 150 200 U >=180 120 150-200 6
120
TB190U7 1000 190 150 U >=180 150 200-250 7
150
TB190U8 1200 190 150 U >=180 150 200-250 8
150
TB190U5 1000 190 200 U >=180 150 200-250 5
150
TB190U6 1200 190 200 U >=180 150 200-250 6
150
TB220U7 1000 220 150 U >=180 180 230-300 7
180
TB220U8 1200 220 150 U >=180 180 230-300 8

CGT1-R2  Vertical Control Gap Tie Galvanised Z600
CGT1-R3  Vertical Control Gap Tie Hot Dipped Galvanising
CGT1-R4  Vertical Control Gap Tie Stainless steel 316L
CODE  DESCRIPTION
CGT1-B-R2  Vertical Control Gap Tie Galvanised Z600
CGT1-B-R3  Vertical Control Gap Tie Hot Dipped Galvanising
CGT1-B-R4  Vertical Control Gap Tie Stainless steel 316L
CODE  DESCRIPTION
CGT1-P-R2  Vertical Control Gap Tie Galvanised Z600
CGT1-P-R3  Vertical Control Gap Tie Hot Dipped Galvanising
CGT1-P-R4  Vertical Control Gap Tie Stainless steel 316L
CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES CATALOGUE | Page 32
  MASONRY CONNECTORS
VERTICAL CONTROL GAP TIE
CODE  DESCRIPTION
CGT2-B-100-R2  Vertical Control Gap Tie Galvanised Z600 100mm
CGT2-B-100-R4  Vertical Control Gap Tie Stainless steel 316L 100mm
CGT2-B-150-R2  Vertical Control Gap Tie Galvanised Z600 150mm
CGT2-B-150-R4  Vertical Control Gap Tie Stainless steel 316L 150mm
CGT2-B-200-R2  Vertical Control Gap Tie Galvanised Z600 200mm
CGT2-B-200-R4  Vertical Control Gap Tie Stainless steel 316L 200mm
CGT2-B-250-R2  Vertical Control Gap Tie Galvanised Z600 250mm
CGT2-B-250-R4  Vertical Control Gap Tie Stainless steel 316L 250mm
Vertical control gap tie for brick block work. This tie will retain masonry integrity
Against lateral wind loads, V profile will absorb differential movement.
CODE  DESCRIPTION
CGT17-R2  Vertical Control Gap Tie Galvanised Z600

CGT4-R4  Horizontal Control Gap Stainless Steel 316L
CODE  DESCRIPTION
CGT4-2-R2  Horizontal Control Gap Tie Galvanised Z600
CGT4-2-R4  Horizontal Control Gap Stainless Steel 316L
CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES CATALOGUE | Page 33
  MASONRY CONNECTORS
HORIZONTAL / VERTICAL
CONTROL GAP TIE
Horizontal / Vertical Control Gap Tie for brick and block work. This tie will retain masonry integrity
against lateral wind loads, sleeves – back plate will absorb differential movement.
CODE  DESCRIPTION
CGT3-R2  Horizontal / Vertical Control Gap Tie Galvanised Z600
CGT3-R4  Horizontal / Vertical Control Gap Tie Stainless Steel 316L
HEAVY DUTY CAVITY WALL TIE
CODE  DESCRIPTION
CGT11-200-R3  Heavy Duty Cavity Wall Tie Hot Dipped Galvanised 200mm
CGT11-200-R4  Heavy Duty Cavity Wall Tie Stainless steel 316L 200mm
CGT11-230-R3  Heavy Duty Cavity Wall Tie Hot Dipped Galvanised 230mm
CGT11-230-R4  Heavy Duty Cavity Wall Tie Stainless steel 316L 230mm
CGT11-270-R3  Heavy Duty Cavity Wall Tie Hot Dipped Galvanised 270mm
CGT11-270-R4  Heavy Duty Cavity Wall Tie Stainless steel 316L 270mm
CGT11-310-R3  Heavy Duty Cavity Wall Tie Hot Dipped Galvanised 310mm
CGT11-310-R4  Heavy Duty Cavity Wall Tie Stainless steel 316L 310mm
CGT11-350-R3  Heavy Duty Cavity Wall Tie Hot Dipped Galvanised 350mm
CGT11-350-R4  Heavy Duty Cavity Wall Tie Stainless steel 316L 350mm
MEDIUM DUTY CAVITY WALL TIE
CODE  DESCRIPTION
FIX-50  Medium Duty Cavity Wall Tie
CODE  DESCRIPTION
FIX-120  Medium Duty Cavity Wall Tie
CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES CATALOGUE | Page 34
  MASONRY CONNECTORS
H EAVY DUTY VENEER WALL TIE
CODE  DESCRIPTION
CGT12-HD-150-R2  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Galvanised Z600 150mm
CGT12-HD-150-R3  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Hot Dipped Galvanised 150mm
CGT12-HD-150-R4  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Stainless steel 316L 150mm
CGT12-HD-200-R2  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Galvanised Z600 200mm
CGT12-HD-200-R3  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Hot Dipped Galvanised 200mm
CGT12-HD-200-R4  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Stainless steel 316L 200mm
CGT12-HD-250-R2  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Galvanised Z600 250mm
CGT12-HD-250-R3  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Hot Dipped Galvanised 250mm
CGT12-HD-250-R4  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Stainless steel 316L 250mm
CGT12-HD-300-R2  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Galvanised Z600 300mm
CGT12-HD-300-R3  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Hot Dipped Galvanised 300mm
CGT12-HD-300-R4  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Stainless steel 316L 300mm
CGT12-HD-350-R2  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Galvanised Z600 350mm
CGT12-HD-350-R3  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Hot Dipped Galvanised 350mm
CGT12-HD-350-R4  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Stainless steel 316L 350mm
CGT12-HD-400-R2  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Galvanised Z600 400mm
CGT12-HD-400-R3  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Hot Dipped Galvanised 400mm
CGT12-HD-400-R4  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Stainless steel 316L 400mm
CGT12-HD-450-R2  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Galvanised Z600 450mm
CGT12-HD-450-R3  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Hot Dipped Galvanised 450mm
CGT12-HD-450-R4  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Stainless steel 316L 450mm
CGT12-HD-500-R2  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Galvanised Z600 500mm
CGT12-HD-500-R3  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Hot Dipped Galvanised 500mm
CGT12-HD-500-R4  Heavy Duty Veneer Wall Tie Stainless steel 316L 500mm
MEDIUM DUTY FAST FIX VENEER WALL TIE
Medium Duty Fast Fix Veneer Wall Tie. Save installation time with the pre- installed multipurpose
screw for timer and metal framing. Supplied with an extra-long driver bit to make installation easy as
well fast.

Nitoseal SC800 is designed to be applied to joints between concrete pavements
to prevent running water from undermining the pavement.
Concure AV in its diluted form is a violet liquid dispersion of high fatty alcohols that
forms a film on freshly placed concrete to reduce rapid water evaporation from the
surface of the concrete.
Concure AV will not discolour the finished concrete or leave any residue. It
minimises formation of surface efflorescence.
Concure X90 is a blend of resins and surfactants emulsified in water and is
specially formulated to cure freshly laid concrete. The impervious film formed by
Concure X90 prevents excessive water evaporation, promotes efficient cement
hydration, minimises shrinkage whilst increasing durability of the concrete
surface.
CODE  DESCRIPTION
FC920130  Fosroc Nitoseal SC800 Concrete Grey 600ml
CODE  DESCRIPTION
FC644444-200L  Fosroc Concure AV 200L
FC644444-20L  Fosroc Concure AV 20L
CODE  DESCRIPTION
FC600804-205L  Fosroc Concure X90 205L
FC600804-20L  Fosroc Concure X90 20L
CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES CATALOGUE | Page 39
  SEALANT, CHEMICAL &
WATERPROOFING
APPLICATION GUIDE